
Lunch

Party Pies

Mini Meatloaf served with a Roll & Relish 

Soft Tacos served with Beef, Lettuce, Salsa
& Cheese (2 per serve) 

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap served with Lettuce,
Tomato, Cucumber & sour cream 

Soup | Pumpkin or Chicken & Corn 

Cheese | Garlic Bread | Cheesy Garlic Bread

Home made Chicken or Beef Burger
Extras  Coleslaw, cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,
carrot, cucumber

SANDWICHES
Ham | Chicken Salad 
Salad  
Ham | Cheese 
Ham & Cheese 
Vegemite 
Baked Bean Toastie
Roll
Wrap

Sauce
Popcorn
 

$1.00

$4.00

$5.50

$5.00

$4.00

$2.00

$4.50
25c each

$5.50
$5.00
$2.50
$3.50
$2.50
$3.50
$0.20
$0.50

$0.20
$1.50

Daily Specials

Wednesday | Fried Rice
Thursday | Butter Chicken & Rice
Friday | Pasta Bolognese served with Cheese &
Hidden Veggies

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

St Patrick's Parish
School
TERM 2 & 3 - 2024

Recess Options - all $2 each 

Pizza - Ham & Cheese (G/F available)
Pizza - Ham, Cheese & Pineapple (G/F available)
Pizza - Cheese  (G/F available)
Home Made Sausage Rolls
Slice of the week
Muffin of the day
Milo  Bliss Balls 

Drinks

Water | Apple Juice | Orange Juice | Apple &
Blackcurrant | Strawberry Milk | Chocolate Milk

$2.50

First Friday of Every Month 

Hot Dog $4.00

All lunch orders should be placed via the QKR app 


